2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
DITD12V20W 20W 12V Omnidrive Dimmable
Diode Led
Catalog Number DITD12V20W
Manufacturer Diode Led
Description Recessed Gimbal Led Fixture, Dimmable, Led For Bulb Type, 1.1
In Height, 0.14 A Input Current Rating, 110 V Ac Input Voltage
Rating, 5.5 In Length, +176°F;+80°C Maximum Operating
Temperature, -40 °F Minimum Operating Temperature, 1.66 A
Output Current Rating, 12 V DC Output Voltage Rating, 20 W
Output Wattage, Smooth, Flicker-Free Dimming Special Features,
Culus Listed, 3.8 Oz Weight, 1.8 In Width
Weight per unit 0.5000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Led Emergency Drivers
Features
Category Specialty Items
Safety Rating UL mA
Material, Color, and Finish
Finish WHITE GLOSS
Style Transitional
Descriptions
Description 20W 12V OMNIDRIVE DIMMABLE
Manufacturer Information
Brand Diode Led
GTIN 00848333002687
Manufacturers Part Number DI-TD-12V-20W
UPC 848333002687
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description DIMMING BALLASTS
Type Fixture Accents/Parts
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.5